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U13	Excellence./	Phase	1 Poule	A 110 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

508408 Andrezieux-Bout.	Fc	1 420050101 STADE	ENVOL	STADIUM	à	ANDREZIEUX	BOUTHEON

504278 Firminy	Fco	1 420950201 STADE	DU	SOLEIL	à	FIRMINY

504775 Etrat	La	Tour	1 420920101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	OLLIÈRES	1	à	L	ETRAT

564205 Sorbiers	Talaudiere	1 423020102 STADE	GUY	GRÉGOIRE	à	SORBIERS

552975 Roannais	Foot	42	1 421870103 STADE	HENRY	MALLEVAL	3	à	ROANNE

544208 Roch	S.Genest	1 421890201 STADE	GRANGENEUVE	à	ROCHE	LA	MOLIERE

590282 St	Chamond	Foot	1 422070103 STADE	ANTOINE	VINCENDON	3	à	ST	CHAMOND

500225 Se.Asse	1 422181201 PARC	DES	SPORTS	MÉONS	F1	à	ST	ETIENNE

504383 Se.Olympique	1 422180201 STADE	ROGER	ROCHER	N°	1	à	ST	ETIENNE

504377 Veauche	Es	1 423230102 STADE	IRÉNÉE	LAURENT	2	à	VEAUCHE

U13	Excellence./	Phase	1 Poule	B 112 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

508408 Andrezieux-Bout.	Fc	2 420050101 STADE	ENVOL	STADIUM	à	ANDREZIEUX	BOUTHEON

509599 Feurs	Us	1 420940102 STADE	MAURICE	ROUSSON	2	à	FEURS

504775 Etrat	La	Tour	2 420920101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	OLLIÈRES	1	à	L	ETRAT

547447 Chfeug.Dervau	1 420440102 STADE	DE	GAFFARD	2	à	LE	CHAMBON	FEUGEROLLES

552975 Roannais	Foot	42	2 421870103 STADE	HENRY	MALLEVAL	3	à	ROANNE

552955 Savigneux	Montbrison	1 422990101 STADE	CLAUDIUS	DUPORT	1	à	SAVIGNEUX

500225 Se.Asse	2 422181201 PARC	DES	SPORTS	MÉONS	F1	à	ST	ETIENNE

504676 Se.Asptt	1 422181211 PARC	DES	SPORTS	MÉONS	F2	à	ST	ETIENNE

529727 S.Paul/Jarez	1 422710102 STADE	DES	FRARIES	2	à	ST	PAUL	EN	JAREZ

527379 Villars	Us	1 423300202 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	2	à	VILLARS

U13	Excellence./	Phase	1 Poule	C 306 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

508408 Andrezieux-Bout.	Fc	3 420050101 STADE	ENVOL	STADIUM	à	ANDREZIEUX	BOUTHEON

524469 Bourg	Argenta	1 420230101 STADE	LOUIS	DESPINASSE	à	BOURG	ARGENTAL

504278 Firminy	Fco	2 420950201 STADE	DU	SOLEIL	à	FIRMINY

533730 S.Ferreol	As	1 431840101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	COMMUNAUTAIRE	1	à	ST	FERREOL
D	AUROURE

504775 Etrat	La	Tour	3 420920101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	OLLIÈRES	1	à	L	ETRAT

500430 Se	Cotechaude	1 422180502 STADE	AUGUSTE	DURY	2	à	ST	ETIENNE

504383 Se.Olympique	2 422180201 STADE	ROGER	ROCHER	N°	1	à	ST	ETIENNE

504676 Se.Asptt	2 422181211 PARC	DES	SPORTS	MÉONS	F2	à	ST	ETIENNE

581623 Sainte	United	1 422181301 STADE	DE	LA	CHAUVETIÈRE	à	ST	ETIENNE

549920 Ht	Pilat	Interfoot	1 432050102 STADE	JEANNOT	BRUNON	à	ST	JUST	MALMONT

U13	Excellence./	Phase	1 Poule	D 113 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex
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582561 Gj	Anzieux	Foot	1

504278 Firminy	Fco	3 420950201 STADE	DU	SOLEIL	à	FIRMINY

548273 Ondaine	O.C	1 420990102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DORIAN	2	à	FRAISSES

517999 Cellieu	Js	1 420320101 STADE	DES	ROCHES	à	CELLIEU

537227 Ric	O	Du	Montcel	1 421830101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	CAINTIN	1	à	LA	RICAMARIE

590282 St	Chamond	Foot	2 422070103 STADE	ANTOINE	VINCENDON	3	à	ST	CHAMOND

581623 Sainte	United	2 422181301 STADE	DE	LA	CHAUVETIÈRE	à	ST	ETIENNE

563840 St	Galmier	Chamboeuf	1 13H 13H I

529727 S.Paul/Jarez	2 422710101 STADE	DES	FRARIES	1	à	ST	PAUL	EN	JAREZ

504377 Veauche	Es	2 423230102 STADE	IRÉNÉE	LAURENT	2	à	VEAUCHE

U13	Excellence./	Phase	1 Poule	E 114 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

508408 Andrezieux-Bout.	Fc	4 420050101 STADE	ENVOL	STADIUM	à	ANDREZIEUX	BOUTHEON

533556 Chateauneuf	1 420530101 STADE	LA	LIMAILLIÈRE	à	CHATEAUNEUF

564205 Sorbiers	Talaudiere	2

500153 Rive/Gier	Acr	1 421860102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BERNARD	MAYOL	2	à	RIVE	DE	GIER

544208 Roch	S.Genest	2 421890201 STADE	GRANGENEUVE	à	ROCHE	LA	MOLIERE

590282 St	Chamond	Foot	3 422070103 STADE	ANTOINE	VINCENDON	3	à	ST	CHAMOND

525870 S.Christo/Mar	1 422080101 STADE	DE	LA	CÔTE	1	à	ST	CHRISTO	EN	JAREZ

504383 Se.Olympique	4 422180201 STADE	ROGER	ROCHER	N°	1	à	ST	ETIENNE

516407 S.Jea.Bonn	Es	1 422370201 STADE	JEAN	TARDY	à	ST	JEAN	BONNEFONDS

504377 Veauche	Es	3 423230101 STADE	IRÉNÉE	LAURENT	1	à	VEAUCHE

U13	Excellence./	Phase	1 Poule	F 529 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

582561 Gj	Anzieux	Foot	2

563727 Af	Pays	De	Coise	1 420620101 STADE	DES	NOYERS	1	à	CHEVRIERES

504775 Etrat	La	Tour	4 420920102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	OLLIÈRES	2	à	L	ETRAT

551381 Ecotay	Moingt	Us	1 421470201 STADE	DE	MONTPLAISIR	à	MONTBRISON

582741 Montagnes	Du	Matin	1 421650101 STADE	LOUIS	MARTIN	à	PANISSIERES

547504 Riorges	F.C.	1 421840101 PARC	DES	SPORTS	DE	GALLIÉNI	1	à	RIORGES

552955 Savigneux	Montbrison	2 422990101 STADE	CLAUDIUS	DUPORT	1	à	SAVIGNEUX

504383 Se.Olympique	3 422180201 STADE	ROGER	ROCHER	N°	1	à	ST	ETIENNE

520060 S.Marcellin	F	1 422560101 STADE	JEAN	ROLLAND	1	à	ST	MARCELLIN	EN	FOREZ

553751 Bords	De	Loire	Fc	1 423240101 STADE	DE	SASSELANGE	1	à	VEAUCHETTE

U13	Honneur./	Phase	1 Poule	A 115 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

516403 G.	Croix/Loret	1 421230101 STADE	DU	DORLAY	1	à	LORETTE

534257 Chf	Algeriens	1 420440201 STADE	DE	LA	POURATTE	à	LE	CHAMBON	FEUGEROLLES

547447 Chfeug.Dervau	2 420440102 STADE	DE	GAFFARD	2	à	LE	CHAMBON	FEUGEROLLES
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544208 Roch	S.Genest	3 421890201 STADE	GRANGENEUVE	à	ROCHE	LA	MOLIERE

590282 St	Chamond	Foot	4 422070102 STADE	ANTOINE	VINCENDON	2	à	ST	CHAMOND

500225 Se.Asse	3 422181002 STADE	TADEK	LAURENTZ	ÉTIVALLIÈRE	à	ST	ETIENNE

551564 Se	Metare	1 422181101 STADE	ALEXANDRE	DE	FRAISSINETTE	à	ST	ETIENNE

563864 Se.Olymp	Terrenoire	1 422180402 STADE	JANON	2	à	ST	ETIENNE

529727 S.Paul/Jarez	3

U13	Honneur./	Phase	1 Poule	B 116 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

533556 Chateauneuf	2 420530101 STADE	LA	LIMAILLIÈRE	à	CHATEAUNEUF

539657 Genilac	Fc	1 422250101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GENILAC

513357 Fouillouse	Us	1 420970101 STADE	DE	LA	GARE	à	LA	FOUILLOUSE

500153 Rive/Gier	Acr	2 421860102 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BERNARD	MAYOL	2	à	RIVE	DE	GIER

500430 Se	Cotechaude	2 422180502 STADE	AUGUSTE	DURY	2	à	ST	ETIENNE

508783 Se.Csadn	1 422181201 PARC	DES	SPORTS	MÉONS	F1	à	ST	ETIENNE

518872 Se.Suc	Terren	1 422180402 STADE	JANON	2	à	ST	ETIENNE

581623 Sainte	United	3 422181301 STADE	DE	LA	CHAUVETIÈRE	à	ST	ETIENNE

582138 Se.Asm	1

U13	Honneur./	Phase	1 Poule	C 117 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

563727 Af	Pays	De	Coise	2 420620101 STADE	DES	NOYERS	1	à	CHEVRIERES

513357 Fouillouse	Us	2 420970101 STADE	DE	LA	GARE	à	LA	FOUILLOUSE

517999 Cellieu	Js	3

504693 St	Charles	Vg	1 422181008 PARC	DES	SPORTS	ÉTIVALLIÈRE	E2	à	ST	ETIENNE

521798 Se	Fc	Etienne	1 422181004 STADE	CHAMBONNET	N°	1	à	ST	ETIENNE

517776 S.Joseph	-	St	Martin	1 422420101 STADE	ROBERT	ET	HENRI	JULLIEN	à	ST	JOSEPH

529727 S.Paul/Jarez	4 422710101 STADE	DES	FRARIES	1	à	ST	PAUL	EN	JAREZ

540488 Tartaras	Fc	1 420830101 STADE	ANTOINE	BERGER	à	TARTARAS

U13	Honneur./	Phase	1 Poule	D 118 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

529511 Lezigneux	Fc	1 423280101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	VERRIERES	EN	FOREZ

551381 Ecotay	Moingt	Us	2 421470201 STADE	DE	MONTPLAISIR	à	MONTBRISON

550799 Haut	Forez	Es	1 421400101 STADE	B.FAURE	à	MAROLS

551926 Bonson/St	Cyprien	Fc	1 420220101 STADE	FRANÇOIS	LEGILLION	à	BONSON

523656 S.Just.Rbt	As	1 422790201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	UNCHATS	1	à	ST	JUST	ST
RAMBERT

504771 S.Romain/Puy	1 422850101 STADE	ÉMILE	PIROLLO	1	à	ST	ROMAIN	LE	PUY

504249 Sury/Comtal	2 423040101 STADE	DE	LA	DÉVALLA	1	à	SURY	LE	COMTAL

509200 Usson	Ss	1 423180101 STADE	LOUIS	CUSSONET	à	USSON	EN	FOREZ

515713 S.Antheme	Cs	1 633190101 STADE	DE	RAMBAUD	1	à	ST	ANTHEME

U13	Honneur./	Phase	1 Poule	E 119 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
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Grille/ Jour Heure Heure
Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

548308 Boen	Trelins	1 423130101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TRELINS

582561 Gj	Anzieux	Foot	3 420590101 STADE	JEANNE	D'	ARC	à	CHAZELLES	SUR	LYON

509599 Feurs	Us	2 420940102 STADE	MAURICE	ROUSSON	2	à	FEURS

582208 Loire	Forez	1 421490101 STADE	GEORGES	CHAVANNE	à	MONTROND	LES	BAINS

551082 Forez	Donzy	Fc	1 421930101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BOURDONNEAU	à	ROZIER	EN
DONZY

552955 Savigneux	Montbrison	3 421470101 STADE	LA	MADELEINE	1	à	MONTBRISON

563840 St	Galmier	Chamboeuf	2

552529 Bois	Noirs	Fc	1 421590101 STADE	JEAN	RIOL	à	NOIRETABLE

504249 Sury/Comtal	1 423040101 STADE	DE	LA	DÉVALLA	1	à	SURY	LE	COMTAL

U13	Honneur./	Phase	1 Poule	F 395 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

548273 Ondaine	O.C	2 420990101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DORIAN	1	à	FRAISSES

517999 Cellieu	Js	2 420320101 STADE	DES	ROCHES	à	CELLIEU

564205 Sorbiers	Talaudiere	3 423050201 STADE	DE	LA	VAURE	à	LA	TALAUDIERE

550930 Abh	Fc	1 420100201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	AVEIZIEUX

524602 Se.Avantgarde	1 422181211 PARC	DES	SPORTS	MÉONS	F2	à	ST	ETIENNE

525333 S.Victor/Loir	1 422181501 STADE	DE	PRACOING	à	ST	ETIENNE

549920 Ht	Pilat	Interfoot	2 432050102 STADE	JEANNOT	BRUNON	à	ST	JUST	MALMONT

525875 S.Priest/Jar	1 422750102 STADE	CAMILLE	DE	ROCHETAILLE	2	à	ST	PRIEST	EN
JAREZ

504377 Veauche	Es	4 423230101 STADE	IRÉNÉE	LAURENT	1	à	VEAUCHE

U13	Promotion./	Phase	1 Poule	A 122 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

529512 Luriecq	Fc	1 421260101 STADE	DES	ROCHES	1	à	LURIECQ

551381 Ecotay	Moingt	Us	3 421470201 STADE	DE	MONTPLAISIR	à	MONTBRISON

550799 Haut	Forez	Es	2 421400101 STADE	B.FAURE	à	MAROLS

552011 U.S.	Sud	Forezienne	2 422040101 STADE	GEORGES	PELARDY	à	ST	BONNET	LE	CHATEAU

523656 S.Just.Rbt	As	3 422790201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	UNCHATS	1	à	ST	JUST	ST
RAMBERT

520060 S.Marcellin	F	2

551801 Espoir	Foot	P.S.M.	1 422620101 STADE	MONTVEL	à	ST	MAURICE	EN	GOURGOIS

504771 S.Romain/Puy	2 422850101 STADE	ÉMILE	PIROLLO	1	à	ST	ROMAIN	LE	PUY

515713 S.Antheme	Cs	2 633190101 STADE	DE	RAMBAUD	1	à	ST	ANTHEME

U13	Promotion./	Phase	1 Poule	B 123 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

564205 Sorbiers	Talaudiere	4

550930 Abh	Fc	2 420100201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	AVEIZIEUX

504693 St	Charles	Vg	2 422181008 PARC	DES	SPORTS	ÉTIVALLIÈRE	E2	à	ST	ETIENNE

508783 Se.Csadn	2 422181201 PARC	DES	SPORTS	MÉONS	F1	à	ST	ETIENNE
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521798 Se	Fc	Etienne	2 422181004 STADE	CHAMBONNET	N°	1	à	ST	ETIENNE

563840 St	Galmier	Chamboeuf	3

516407 S.Jea.Bonn	Es	2 422370101 STADE	THIOLLIÈRE	à	ST	JEAN	BONNEFONDS

523656 S.Just.Rbt	As	2 422790202 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DES	UNCHATS	2	à	ST	JUST	ST
RAMBERT

551801 Espoir	Foot	P.S.M.	2 422620101 STADE	MONTVEL	à	ST	MAURICE	EN	GOURGOIS

553751 Bords	De	Loire	Fc	3

U13	Promotion./	Phase	1 Poule	C 667 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

524469 Bourg	Argenta	3 420230101 STADE	LOUIS	DESPINASSE	à	BOURG	ARGENTAL

504278 Firminy	Fco	4 420950201 STADE	DU	SOLEIL	à	FIRMINY

533730 S.Ferreol	As	3 431840101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	COMMUNAUTAIRE	1	à	ST	FERREOL
D	AUROURE

504838 Jonzieux	As	1

537227 Ric	O	Du	Montcel	2 421830101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	DE	CAINTIN	1	à	LA	RICAMARIE

547447 Chfeug.Dervau	3 420440102 STADE	DE	GAFFARD	2	à	LE	CHAMBON	FEUGEROLLES

542421 Se.Montreynaud	1 422180601 STADE	SAINT	SAËNS	à	ST	ETIENNE

580450 Se	Co	La	Riviere	1

U13	Promotion./	Phase	1 Poule	D 125 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

582561 Gj	Anzieux	Foot	4

509599 Feurs	Us	3 420940102 STADE	MAURICE	ROUSSON	2	à	FEURS

590363 Champdieu	Marcilly	1 420460101 STADE	ANDRÉ	PEUVERGNE	à	CHAMPDIEU

551381 Ecotay	Moingt	Us	4 421470201 STADE	DE	MONTPLAISIR	à	MONTBRISON

582741 Montagnes	Du	Matin	2 690380101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	CHAMBOST	LONGESSAIGNE

551082 Forez	Donzy	Fc	2 421930101 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	BOURDONNEAU	à	ROZIER	EN
DONZY

545699 Couzan	1 421190101 STADE	DES	GRAVES	à	LEIGNEUX

548879 Astree	A.S	1

553751 Bords	De	Loire	Fc	2 423240101 STADE	DE	SASSELANGE	1	à	VEAUCHETTE

U13	Promotion./	Phase	1 Poule	E 377 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

548308 Boen	Trelins	2 423130101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	1	à	TRELINS

546352 Chambeon/Magn	2 421300101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	MAGNEUX	HAUTE	RIVE

590363 Champdieu	Marcilly	2 420460101 STADE	ANDRÉ	PEUVERGNE	à	CHAMPDIEU

582208 Loire	Forez	2 421490101 STADE	GEORGES	CHAVANNE	à	MONTROND	LES	BAINS

545699 Couzan	2 421950101 STADE	AIMÉ	JACQUET	1	à	SAIL	SOUS	COUZAN

523963 Hautes	Chaumes	1 422050101 STADE	AUX	BAUCHES	à	ST	BONNET	LE	COURREAU

523656 S.Just.Rbt	As	4

552529 Bois	Noirs	Fc	3 421590101 STADE	JEAN	RIOL	à	NOIRETABLE

504377 Veauche	Es	5 423230101 STADE	IRÉNÉE	LAURENT	1	à	VEAUCHE

U13	Promotion./	Phase	1 Poule	F 478 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
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Grille/ Jour Heure Heure
Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

533556 Chateauneuf	4 420530101 STADE	LA	LIMAILLIÈRE	à	CHATEAUNEUF

523340 Doizieux	Es	1 420850101 STADE	GILBERT	ET	GILLES	FRISON	1	à	DOIZIEUX

539657 Genilac	Fc	2 422250101 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	GENILAC

517279 L	Horme	Us	1 421100101 STADE	CLAUDE	ESCOT	1	à	L	HORME

516403 G.	Croix/Loret	2 421230101 STADE	DU	DORLAY	1	à	LORETTE

500153 Rive/Gier	Acr	3 421860101 STADE	VACHERIAS	à	RIVE	DE	GIER

590282 St	Chamond	Foot	5 422070102 STADE	ANTOINE	VINCENDON	2	à	ST	CHAMOND

525870 S.Christo/Mar	2 422080101 STADE	DE	LA	CÔTE	1	à	ST	CHRISTO	EN	JAREZ

549920 Ht	Pilat	Interfoot	3 432050102 STADE	JEANNOT	BRUNON	à	ST	JUST	MALMONT

U13	Promotion./	Phase	1 Poule	G 726 Samedi	Apres-Midi	P7
Grille/ Jour Heure Heure

Club Nom Tour Terrain Plage	horaire été hiver Ex

533556 Chateauneuf	3 420530101 STADE	LA	LIMAILLIÈRE	à	CHATEAUNEUF

517279 L	Horme	Us	2

550930 Abh	Fc	3 420100201 STADE	MUNICIPAL	à	AVEIZIEUX

525870 S.Christo/Mar	3 422080101 STADE	DE	LA	CÔTE	1	à	ST	CHRISTO	EN	JAREZ

518872 Se.Suc	Terren	2 422180402 STADE	JANON	2	à	ST	ETIENNE

525333 S.Victor/Loir	2

551564 Se	Metare	2 422181101 STADE	ALEXANDRE	DE	FRAISSINETTE	à	ST	ETIENNE

517776 S.Joseph	-	St	Martin	2 422420101 STADE	ROBERT	ET	HENRI	JULLIEN	à	ST	JOSEPH

527379 Villars	Us	2 423300201 COMPLEXE	SPORTIF	1	BERNICHON	à	VILLARS


